CORRECTION



Correction to: Identifying Patients for Self-Administration of Omalizumab

Kevin R. Murphy · Tonya Winders · Brandy Smith · Lauren Millette · Bradley E. Chipps

Published online: November 18, 2022

© Springer Healthcare Ltd., part of Springer Nature 2022

Correction to: Adv Ther

https://doi.org/10.1007/s12325-022-02308-w

In the original publication, the figure included spelling errors in the word 'anaphylaxis'.

The original publication has been corrected to amend the spelling errors.

Open Access. This article is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial 4.0 International License, which permits any non-commercial use, sharing, adaptation, distribution and reproduction in any medium or format, as long as you give appropriate credit to the

original author(s) and the source, provide a link to the Creative Commons licence, and indicate if changes were made. The images or other third party material in this article are included in the article's Creative Commons licence, unless indicated otherwise in a credit line to the material. If material is not included in the article's Creative Commons licence and your intended use is not permitted by statutory regulation or exceeds the permitted use, you will need to obtain permission directly from the copyright holder. To view of this licence, visit http:// creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/4.0/.

The original article can be found online at https://doi.org/10.1007/s12325-022-02308-w.

K. R. Murphy

Boys Town National Research Hospital, Boys Town, NE, USA

e-mail: Kevin.Murphy@boystown.org

T. Winders

Allergy and Asthma Network, Vienna, VA, USA

T. Winders

Global Allergy and Airways Patient Platform, Vienna, Austria

e-mail: twinders@allergyasthmanetwork.org

B. Smith · L. Millette

Genentech, Inc., South San Francisco, CA, USA

B. Smith

e-mail: smithb62@gene.com

L. Millette

e-mail: millette.lauren@gene.com

B. E. Chipps (⊠)

Capital Allergy and Respiratory Disease Center, 5609 J Street, Suite C, Sacramento, CA 95819, USA

e-mail: bchipps@capitalallergy.com